RF connector N-type straight male RF coaxial connector crimped to
LMR400/RG8U/SYV50-7 cable connector
Basic Information
Guangdong, China
JIAYI
ul/FCC ID/UKCA/ ISED-Category l CE-
RED(ELECTRIC)
N-JY336
2
5-7 work days
L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram
99999
Product Specification
straight male RF coaxial connector,
LMR400 RF coaxial connector
Product Description
Customizable RF Combiner Female 2 To 500 MHz 2 Way Microstrip Power Divider RF Power Splitter
Product Descripti
for m
ore products please visit us on signals-booster.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Highlight:
Shenzhen Jiayi Technology Co., Ltd.
signals-booster.com
O
ur Product Introduction
O
ur Product Introduction
for m
ore products please visit us on signals-booster.com
Specification
Place of Origin Shaanxi, China
Brand ZSX
Application Communication Equipment, Microwave Device
Color Argent
Material nickel plated brass
Product Name N-type Connector
0uter Contact nickel plated brass
Inner Contact gold plated brass
Gender male
Rrequency range DC-6GHZ
Index of characteristic 50Ω
Dielectric Strength 1500V
Insulation Resistance ≥5000MΩ
Durability ≥500
Usage Communication equipment, microwave devices
 +86 18825260857  18825260857@163.com  signals-booster.com
Factory Building 407, Building B, No. 41, Lixin Road, Danzhutou Community, Nanwan Street, Longgang District,
Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, PR China Zip 518000
Shenzhen Jiayi Technology Co., Ltd.